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Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 12 June 2022 - 2:58 PM

Greyhound
Free For All/Provincial 1/680

Locked
Springvale Anna
Maximum Refusal

Aston Alpha

Maiden/Provincial 1/395

Spring Honour
Gemtree Pluto
Princess Chad
Master Wayne
On The Whisky's

Finniss Redeem

Juvenile/Provincial 1/395
Singin' Jules

Miss Scallywag

Astonia Rose

Rushes Raw

Finniss Whisper

Queen Of Scotch

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Native Water
Gemtree Mercury
Bobby Axelrod
Energy Rush
Grab The Pizzas

Rockstar Sid

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

Fantastic Keary
Aston Amber
Jet Blaze
Aston Kyoto

Spring Line

Last

32.2
26.4
33.4
33.4

37.0

25.6

23.3
31.8

26.8
26.6
26.3
27.9
26.7

245

27.8
33.7
31.6
31.9
24.8

31.6

20.8
29.3
32.3
34.7
254

This

32.4
26.2
32.8
33.7

29.9
36.1
25.8
35.3
23.4
31.3

26.9
26.9
26.1
27.6
26.6
24.4

27.3
34.5
31.2
32.0
24.2

31.2

29.2
294
32.0
34.9
254

Variance

0.2
-0.2
-0.6
0.3

-0.9
0.2

0.1
-0.5

0.1
0.3
-0.2
-0.3
-0.1
-0.1

-0.5
0.8
-0.4
0.1
-0.6
-0.4

-0.6
0.1
-0.3
0.2
0.0



MBR Sunday, 12 June 2022

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
7 Me Same You 33.6 324 -1.2
8 Lot Of Poise 31.6 329 1.3

Race# 6 Mixed 2/3/4/Provincial 1/455

1 Major Major 37.3 36.7 -0.6
2 Allinga Ollie 30.8 30.0 -0.8
3 Safe Drop 32.1 31.7 -0.4
4 Fly For Trix 30.7 30.7 0.0
6 Steal The Prize 34.2 34.5 0.3
7 Canya Razor 29.9 29.9 0.0
8 Danyo's Charlie 31.2 31.2 0.0

Race# 7 Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/455/Bitch

2 Shantui's Ember 29.8 30.1 0.3
3 Claretown Tina 24.3 24.7 0.4
4 Mrs. Missile 27.9 28.0 0.1
9/5 Barbara Ann 28.3 27.8 -0.5
6 Victa Saige 30.1 31.1 1.0
7 Boundin' Baby 29.6 29.7 0.1
8 Nangar Ellie 27.6 27.9 0.3

Race# 8 Grade 5/Provincial 1/455

1 Charlie Brother 325 32.2 -0.3
2 Sir Truculent 34.0 34.0 0.0
3 Captain Larry 34.0 33.9 -0.1
4 John Dutton 35.3 35.3 0.0
5 Buster Giblet 323 323 0.0
6 Gemtree Apollo 36.6 36.9 0.3
7 Finniss Flash 29.6 29.7 0.1
8 Colden Dayto 32.0 31.8 -0.2

Race# 9 Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

1 Flying Bee 28.6 28.6 0.0
2 Val Ali 26.3 26.3 0.0
4 Fantastic Faith 27.7 27.3 -0.4
5 Open Secret 28.1 27.9 -0.2
7 Canya Thunder 30.6 30.7 0.1
8 Winlock At Large 32.9 33.1 0.2

Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 12 June 2022 - 2:58 PM



MBR Sunday, 12 June 2022

Box

Race# 10

A~ 0N

Race# 11

10/8

Race# 12

1

a ~ N

Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 12 June 2022 - 2:58 PM

Greyhound

Mixed 2/3/4/Provincial 1/395

Victa Buzz
Beatific
Rosie Red
Anna's Spark
Allinga Lily

Aston Marlon

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Bungaloo Anne
Frodo Baggins
Maybe Wrong
Colden Express
Allinga Chloe
For The Thrill

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Aston Orazio
Arch Of Daisy's
Shall Not
Abernathy
Miers

Claretown Molly

Last

26.4
35.1
27.8
25.6
27.3

36.5

27.3
26.4
31.2
32.0
26.9
31.5

35.0
27.5
35.0
32.8
24.7
27.4

This

26.5
34.7
27.9
25.7
27.0
36.6

26.8
26.6
30.8
32.0
26.6
31.2

35.1
27.4
35.2
32.7
24.5
271

Variance

0.1
-0.4
0.1
0.1
-0.3
0.1

-0.5
0.2
-0.4
0.0
-0.3
-0.3

0.1
-0.1
0.2
-0.1
-0.2
-0.3

3/3



